S F:304E6 A RIE B HFAT I

SEHRE]
ZH (FH)
{ZH (BRam)
ZH (FHEF)

p N ol

wma

piiE

EH

F1AB

1

BHR

H

R

X1

LR
M= (THD)
M= (i)
M= (L)
M= (=)IH7)

H=E (mYiE)

M= (KithHr)

B= (lim=HEr)
2173
HEM
=53
$THE

INEE

E2ZR

#R

VAV ¥ /N

NYig

sl

$NEHR

3]

b

A1}

HR&

BisiR

sl

EEHa

B it

N1 F
HLVYS2R
HmE
IASILR
Ea1—<>EILLX
as

HEANZZD

L

602
644
637
703
1,962
598
1,187
162
85
48

50
285
270
757
621
391
139
259
253
461
118
1,423
287
118
207
38
135
10

283
109
269
126
108
137
355
204
20
251
41
512
1,065
24
149
93
16,200

753
699
763
830
2,461
704
1,414
217
127
72

69
376
252
920
738
456
135
255
290
495
139
1,630
363
151
275
52
123
15

306
136
315
141
54
170
469
249
19
283
27
545
862
28
121
85
18,587

761
771
831
898
2,573
679
1,476
235
127
65

69
369
302
979
818
453
145
282
295
517
116
1,636
362
149
243
50
111
13

331
118
292
135
76
170
479
258
16
284
33
555
924
34
125
96
19,254

e

1,514
1,470
1,594
1,728
5,034
1,383
2,890
452
254
137
138
745
554
1,899
1,556
909
280
537
585
1,012
255
3,266
725
300
518
102
234
28

637
254
607
276
130
340
948
507
35
567
60
1,100
1,786
62
246
181
37,841



