平成30年6月末現在通称町別

平成30年6月末3			_	66 Met
通称町	世帯数	男	女	総数
仁田(本村)	602	753	761	1,514
仁田(駅前)	644	699	771	1,470
仁田(平井原)	637	763	831	1,594
大土肥	703	830	898	1,728
柏谷	1,962	2,461	2,573	5,034
畑毛	598	704	679	1,383
平井	1,187	1,414	1,476	2,890
丹那	162	217	235	452
畑	85	127	127	254
軽井沢	48	72	65	137
田代	50	69	69	138
桑原	285	376	369	745
大竹	270	252	302	554
上沢	757	920	979	1,899
間宮(下町)	621	738	818	1,556
間宮(中町)	391	456	453	909
間宮(上町)	139	135	145	280
間宮(宮川町)	259	255	282	537
間宮(四ツ街道)	253	290	295	585
間宮(天池町)	461	495	517	1,012
間宮(川向町)	118	139	116	255
塚本	1,423	1,630	1,636	3,266
肥田	287	363	362	725
日守	118	151	149	300
新田	207	275	243	518
奴田場 雪之沢	38	52	50	102
細沢	135 10	123 15	111	234
六本松	4	3	3	6
八少溝	283	306	331	637
冷川	109	136	118	254
新幹線	269	315	292	607
函南	126	141	135	276
病院	108	54	76	130
城山	137	170	170	340
柿沢台	355	469	479	948
白道坂	204	249	258	507
中冷川	20	19	16	35
宝蔵台	251	283	284	567
冷川団地	41	27	33	60
パサディナ	512	545	555	1,100
ダイヤランド	1,065	862	924	1,786
鶴巻	24	28	34	62
エメラルド	149	121	125	246
ヒューマンヒルズ	93	85	96	181
合計	16,200	18,587	19,254	37,841
外国人を含む	==7==0	20,007	-5,-51	3.7511

外国人を含む